No. |P/N Description QTY | |NO. | P/N Description

62 [N531187 Spring 1 1 N557735 Pin,Hinge 2

63 [N529982 Catch,Bail 1 2 N554451 Battery house LID |1

64 [N534693 Spring 1 3 N554452 Top Battery Well 1

65 |N474391 Switch 1 4 N510589 SA Motor 1

66 |N529976 Harness B+ 1 5 N554457 House Base Cover 1

67 [N522815 Harness,Switch 1 6 330019-12 | Screw M4.55x16 21

68 |[N529977 Harness,Motor wire| 1 7 N522496 Plate Transmission |1
69 |[N529978 Harness 1 8 330045-15 | Screw M5X20 14

70 [N572305 SA Handle 1 9 90563941 |Ring,Brake 1

71 N572296 Housing,cover left |1 10 | N526051 Brake ,plate 1

e 72 |N572299 Key 1 11 | 330003—-15 | Bearing 1
73 90560489 |Cord Retainer 2 12 | N510600 Pad,Brake 2

e 74 |N511039 Mulching Plug 1 13 | N554320 Spring.Brake 2
75 |N521164 storage switch 1 14 | N510599 SA Driven Pulley 1

e 76 | 90606558 |Spring 1 15 | 330003-12 | Bearing 1
77 |N521166 Actuator 1 16 | N538640 Belt 1

e 78 |330019-02 |Screw 3.63x13 16 17 | N510603 Motor Base 1
79 190629573 |Washer 1 18 | N455283 Nut M10 4

80 [N521165 Cover Storage 1 19 [ N523807 House Base Cover 1

81 |N530211 SA Harness 1 20 [ N560589 SA Front wheel 2

82 |N542893 SA Moudle 1 21 |N512118 Bearing 8

e 83 |329301-00 |Clamp,Cord corner 3 22 N514019 Wave Washer 4
84 |90605769 |SA SPRING CHAMBER |1 23 | N524354 Front Cover 1

85 |N561755 SA Rail Battery 1 24 | N510921 Front Insert 1

@ 86 |N535212 BOLT M8x1.25x35 2 25 | N523499 Fix Plate 4
87 |N531011 SA Right Plate 1 26 | N526930 Blot M8 10
@ 88 |[N535210 Nut 2 27 | 330019-14 | Screw 4.55x25 13
89 |N535178 Spacer 2 28 | N527654 Nut M8 4

@ 90 |[N501719 Rear Handle 1 29 | N546988 Connect Rod 1
91 |N535957 Handle Grip1 1 30 | N541610 Lock Nut 2

0 92 | 330019-31 |Screw 3.12x12 2 31 N501688 SA Front Axle 1
93 | N508608 Height Adjust Lever 1 32 | N545139 M10X20 4

e 94 |90564730 |Pin .Spring 2 33 | N514015 Nut 4
95 |90101536 |Spring 2 34 | N560587 Deck 1

@ 96 | N514100 Pin 2 35 | N510897 Blade 1
97 |N535958 Handle Grip2 1 36 | N538858 M12 1

@ 98 | 90587674 |Knob 2 37 |092715-00 |Carrier 1
e 99 |N510242 |Torsional Spring |1 38 | 90541434 | Insulator 1
100 | 90636552 | COTTER PIN 1 39 | 90547431 Fan 1

@ 101 [N572297 Handle cover R 1 40 | 680812 Spacer 1
102 | N528039 BACK WHEEL SHAFT 1 41 | N528752 Spring 1

o 103 | N482341 REAR FLAP 1 42 | N560591 SA Rear Wheel 2
104 | N544211 MOUNT ING PLATE 1 43 | N482446 Frame 1

@ 105 | N530551 Motor wire 1 44 |N511149 Grass bag —NA 1
106 | 90606555 | LATCH, BATTERY 1 45 | N501687 Rear Insert 1

@ 107 | 90606556 |BUTTON, LATCH 1 46 | N521916 Spring Torsion 1
108 | 90606558 |PRING, COMPRESSION |2 47 | 90574276 |Clip E 2

@ 109 | 90607453 | SUPPORT SPRING 1 48 | N511391 Rod. Rear Door 1
0 49 |N482347 |Rear Door 1
50 | 330019-03 | Screw 3.63X16 29

@ 51 [N572294 |Housing.Up 1
U. 52 | M534694 Spring .Button 2

@ “g\sl 53 |N572300 Button 1
54 | N516878 Pin 2

@ 55 [N534314 |[Pin 3
>4 56 N572295 Housing,down 1

/ 57 | N572301 Safety Bail 1

e 6@@@0@ @ @ 58 | N516529 Cam,Bai | Handle 1
59 |N535718 Pin 2

60 |N516531 Rod.Connecting 1

61 N516530 Cam ,Switch 1




